
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CRACK	THE	CODE	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,360.12
2025-03-17 Amazon txn_PVHNPxy -$1,293.93 $1,066.19
2025-03-17 WWW.STICKERYOU.COM txn_V0HZrNY -$75.72 $990.47
2025-03-20 Invoice	to	Resecurity txn_JxHGnMY $1,000.00 $1,990.47
2025-03-20 FACEBK	*Y8RZZKU4D2 txn_78HoN85 -$19.00 $1,971.47
2025-03-20 FACEBK	*MSPUWLC4D2 txn_a8HzY6Q -$15.00 $1,956.47
2025-03-20 FACEBK	*KPQZZM44D2 txn_a8HzYZ7 -$17.00 $1,939.47
2025-03-20 FACEBK	*N8YTTKL4D2 txn_yXHBNeA -$6.86 $1,932.61
2025-03-21 FACEBK	*VXAQ7LY4D2 txn_brHXK5k -$21.00 $1,911.61
2025-03-21 FACEBK	*MFX74N44D2 txn_JxHGgL6 -$24.00 $1,887.61
2025-03-22 FACEBK	*KKJXJL45D2 txn_d7HrqVX -$27.00 $1,860.61
2025-03-22 FACEBK	*S3YZBLQ4D2 txn_5wHVnNM -$30.00 $1,830.61
2025-03-23 FACEBK	*V4MK6LU4D2 txn_lZHPNL5 -$33.00 $1,797.61
2025-03-24 FACEBK	*ZDGKCLG4D2 txn_GkH8yBg -$37.00 $1,760.61
2025-03-25 Facebook txn_WBHWplY -$0.09 $1,760.52
2025-03-25 Facebook txn_AWHVE7w -$0.10 $1,760.42
2025-03-25 Facebook txn_PVHGvk4 -$41.00 $1,719.42
2025-03-25 CTC	Team	Member	Shirts txn_zVHopzR -$270.00 $1,449.42
2025-03-26 BA	CATERING txn_78HypqG -$420.31 $1,029.11
2025-03-27 BA	CATERING txn_wNHA8E5 -$257.31 $771.80

WITHDRAWN:	$2,588.32.	DEPOSITED:	$1,000.00. $771.80

Crack	the	Code	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Crack	the	Code's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


